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Ultimo Torneo: 6° LIGA SOCIAL[12/11/2022]

LIGA SOCIAL 2022 _Desafio Atlantico

Clasificacion Handicap

(* 6 primeros Handicap s/4 mejores tarjetas. Handicap Limitado H:24 M:34)

Nombre Jugador/a

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 69 69 70 72
POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 64 70 72 75
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER 70 70 70 71
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 69 69 72 72
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 68 68 72 74
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 67 71 71 74
BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO 66 69 72 76
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 64 72 72 75
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 69 71 71 73
CASADELLA LONG, GINA 69 71 72 72
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 69 70 72 73
DEL FEDELE, MONICA 68 68 74 75
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL A 71 72 72
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 69 70 73 75
BUENO REY, CARLOS 65 68 76 78
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 68 71 72 76
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 68 73 73 74
COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 71 71 72 74
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 68 70 75 75
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 67 72 75 75 72,25
COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 70 71 73 75 72,25
NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 70 72 73 75 72,50
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 69 72 74 75 72,50
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 59 73 77 81 72,50
DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 66 73 75 77 72,75
COIRA TORRES, JAIME 69 72 74 76 72,75
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 69 74 74 75 73,00
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 70 72 73 77 73,00
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 71 72 74 75 73,00
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 69 72 75 76 73,00
MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL A 72 73 77 73,25
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 65 72 74 82 73,25
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 72 72 72 77 73,25
DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 68 73 75 77 73,25
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 68 73 76 76 73,25
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 72 73 73 75 73,25
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 68 73 74 78 73,25
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 70 71 76 77 73,50
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 73 73 74 74 73,50
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 68 73 74 79 73,50
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 72 73 75 75 73,75
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS 71 71 76 77 73,75
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 68 75 76 77 74,00
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 66 75 77 79 74,25
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO A 74 75 77 74,25
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 70 75 76 76 74,25
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 67 73 78 79 74,25
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 72 74 75 77 74,50
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO 70 75 77 77 74,75
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 73 74 75 77 74,75
ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 71 75 76 77 74,75
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Nombre Jugador/a

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
MOSQUERA PEREZ, SALOME

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ-BABE MATEQS, YAGO
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M* NELLY
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M? CARMEN
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M? ANTONIA
GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGEN
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
MEIJIDE MENDEZ, ANA

CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA
PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
PARRY , NATHAN

IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
SANTANDER LOPEZ, FCO. JAVIER
CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER
PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO,GONZALO
REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO
LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
SAN MARTIN LENS MANUEL ANGEL
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA

SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA

ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO
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72
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75
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74
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T3 T4
73 81
76 80
77 78
78 78
77 78
75 77
77 77
75 80
77 82
77 80
77 79
75 80
75 81
76 77
76 79
80 81
80 81
77 82
76 81
78 78
77 83
80 82
81 82
80 81
79 81
78 85
78 83
80 80
82 85
82 86
81 83
85 86
86 87
86 88
90 91
73
73
75
74
78
74
77
82
76
80
84
79
78
76
79
79
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81
79
77
83
79
79
80
80
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74,75
74,75
75,00
75,00
75,25
75,25
75,50
75,50
75,75
75,75
75,75
75,75
75,75
75,75
76,25
76,25
76,25
76,50
76,50
76,75
77,25
77,50
77,75
78,00
78,25
78,25
78,50
78,75
79,00
79,50
79,75
81,75
83,00
84,50
86,25

72,33
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74,00
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74,33
74,33
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74,67
75,00
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75,33
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75,67
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76,33
76,67
76,67
76,67
77,00
77,33
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Nombre Jugador/a

PAZOS OYA, M* CONCEPCION
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO

LORES GALAVIS, JORGE

FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL
FERNANDEZ DE SANTOS ZUNZUNEGUI, DIEGO
ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO

ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
RIVADA LUSQUINOS, SAMUEL

DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO

GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO

MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN
CALVET MICAS, PEPA

RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M?

DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, DARIO
NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS

RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO

CASAL FERNANDEZ, PABLO
ZEATEIJEIRO, JOSE MARIA

OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ VAYO, JESUS ALBERTO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL
LOSADA CRESPO, PABLO

DURAN ROSALES, TANIA

LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
MIGUELES OTERO, SUSANA
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA
LOSADA CARDQOSO, IGNACIO
HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE
FERNANDEZ ARBEX, LUIS M®
PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME
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76
79
75
76
79
79
83
82
81
71
68
67
71
68
73
71
70
73
72
72
70
74
74
75
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75
77
74
77
73
76
75
76
77
79
76
76
81
82
82
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66
67
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77
77
77
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T2

77
79
80
81
80
83
86
90
93
73
76
78
75
79
75
77
78
75
77
77
79
75
75
75
81
79
77
81
78
82
81
82
82
82
82
86
87
84
84
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90
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T3

79
80
88
86
85
87
87
94
94

T4

MEDIA

77,33
79,33
81,00
81,00
81,33
83,00
85,33
88,67
89,33
72,00
72,00
72,50
73,00
73,50
74,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
74,50
74,50
74,50
74,50
74,50
75,00
76,50
77,00
77,00
77,50
77,50
77,50
78,50
78,50
79,00
79,50
80,50
81,00
81,50
82,50
83,00
83,00
84,50
63,00
66,00
67,00
72,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
74,00
75,00
76,00
77,00
77,00
77,00
77,00
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177
178
179
180
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183
184
185
186
187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Nombre Jugador/a

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, FCO JAVIER
ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO
CERQUEIRA SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL
CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO

FREIRE FARIA, EDUARDO

FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
HERNANDEZ-LAHOZ ORTIZ, IGNACIO
GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION
CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J.
RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ RUIZ, JOSE

COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL

ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA
FORMOSO CACHALDORA, JOSE LUIS
FOURNOL MARCOS, M TERESA
CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA
MORAN MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION
SANJUAN BARREIRO, CRISTINA
MARTINEZ CUNTIN, TERESA

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN
TRONCOSO GARCIA-CAMBON,DAVID
BRIZ DE LABRA, PAULA

GERARD , CAWLEY

CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
CALVAR FERNANDEZ, MARIA
PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
PIMENTEL PEREIRA, RAMON
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ

PENA RUBIO, MANUEL

FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO
CEBREIRO SEISDEDOS, PALOMA
PEREZ CRESPO, M* MARCELA

VALLE DE LA PRIETA, NOELIA
TORRES CARBAJO, ALEJANDRO
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, M* IRENE

T1

77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
81
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
87
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90
90
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92
94
96
97
102
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T4

MEDIA

77,00
77,00
77,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
78,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
79,00
80,00
80,00
81,00
81,00
81,00
82,00
83,00
83,00
83,00
84,00
84,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
87,00
89,00
90,00
90,00
91,00
92,00
94,00
96,00
97,00
102,00




